

Originally Presented On	11/13/14
Type of Action	Legislation
Status/Result	New Business

1	S.A. Resolution #27
2	Verifying the Spring 2015 Elections Rules
3 4 5	Sponsored by: Matthew Henderson '16 on the behalf of Kushagra Aniket '15
5	<del></del>
6 7 8	Whereas, Article V, Section 3(E) of the Student Assembly bylaws tasks the Elections Committee with coordinating and implementing the regularly scheduled and special elections of the Student Assembly;
9	
10 11	<b>Whereas</b> , a substantial part of coordinating and implementing the elections is ensuring that the election rules are up to date;
12	NATh among the Ctudent Assembly Elections Committee annuous date mules get fouth in the
13 14	Whereas, the Student Assembly Elections Committee approved the rules set forth in the attached document for Spring 2015 elections;
15 16	Do it the anaform magalized that the Ctudent Assembly approve the precedures in the
17	Be it therefore resolved, that the Student Assembly approve the procedures in the attached document containing the Spring 2015 elections rules with modifications to
18 19	the Fall 2014 rules indicated;
20	
21 22	Respectfully Submitted,
23	Kushagra Aniket'15
24 25	Director of Elections, Student Assembly
26	Matthew Henderson'16
27 28	Elections Committee; Vice President of Internal Operations of the Student Assembly
29	Jordan Berger'17
30 31	Elections Committee; Parliamentarian of the Student Assembly
32	Lisa Liu'15
33 34	Elections Committee; Undesignated at Large
35	Syed Ali Khan'15
36 37	Elections Committee; Minority Liaison at Large
38	Mark LaPointe'16
39 40	Elections Committee
41	Casey Breznick'17
42	Elections Committee

43	
44	Scott Seidenberger'16
45	Elections Committee
46	
47	Beebee Asamoah-Mensah'15
48	Elections Committee
49	
50	Alexander Chakrin'17
51	Elections Committee
52	
53	
54	(Reviewed by: Elections Committee, 10-0-0, 11/9/14)